
9am | Women’s Bible Study  (‘The Good Fight’ Series in Youth Room)  
7pm Youth Night | MB Youth facebook page for details 
7pm |(Short Term) Life Group (‘The Good Fight’ Series in Fellowship Room) 

7:30pm | Just Worship Night - everyone is invited  
 

Whoopalooza—Invite your friends!! Candy donations needed!! 
Meadow Brook Church Christmas Banquet 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Lead Pastor Mesh Hit | mesh@meadowbrook.ca 
Teaching Pastor Chris Walker | chris@meadowbrook.ca 

Youth/Worship Pastor Xavier Avila | xavier@meadowbrook.ca 
Kid’s Director Sarah Elachkar| sarah@meadowbrook.ca 

Administration Shari Whitfield | shari@meadowbrook.ca 
Office Susan Friesen | office@meadowbrook.ca 

Tel: 519 326 3605  
Have Questions about Sermons? Email us your questions 

questions@meadowbrook.ca 

 Elder Nomination Toolkits available at the Hub. The Discernment Team is ask-
ing the voting membership to prayerfully submit names of voting members 
who you would like to have considered serving on the Board of Elders starting 
in February 2018. These nominations must be submitted no later than Sunday 
November 12.  

    
         
       

   
Mardy Fast, Jimmy Whitfield, Helga Thrun 

Ben & Anna, Morgan Froese 
Henry & Mary Froese 
 

:   Joanna Pharazyn - Portugal 
Pray for:  Multi-cultural church planting ministry in Lisbon, the unemployment 
and financial instability of Portugal, and the church to offer practical demon-

Café open  8:15am / Prayer Time: 8:30am & 10:30am in the Board room 

Sermon: Pastor Chris - week 3 of the sermon series “The Good Fight”-  
Angels & Demons - Rev 12:7-12, pg 1245 

(ages 0 - 2) Upstairs 
(ages 2 - 4) Upstairs 

(SK - grade 5) Centre 
Sign-in all kids next to the Gym 

(grades 6 - 8)  Fellowship room 

We hope you enjoy your time with us today! Meet us at the Hub if… 
 - you’re new today… we have a gift for you! 
 - you have questions about what’s happening at 

Meadow Brook! 

7pm | Women’s Bible Study  (The Good Fight’ Series in Fellowship Room)  

9:30am or 6:45pm | Precept Bible Study (Luke part 1)  
7 - 8pm | MB Kids Club - for kids SK to Gr. 5 
9am Sewing group meets in the Café | everyone welcome 


